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Poznań, 3. - 4.11.2023

Konkurencja 34 Mężczyzn, 100m motylkowy Open
2023.11.04 - 14:52 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2023

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Open

1. ŚMIGLAK Maksymilian 07 KU AZS UAM Poznań 57.02 588 25.80 31.22
2. KIERZEK Łukasz 06 KS Posnania Poznań 57.17 583 26.06 31.11
3. KOWALIK Piotr 91 KU AZS UAM Poznań 58.22 552 26.17 32.05
4. PIETRZYK Antoni 08 KU AZS UAM Poznań 59.62 514 28.04 31.58
5. NOWICKI Kacper 98 KS Posnania Poznań 59.89 507 28.51 31.38
6. JARECKI Bartosz 06 KS Posnania Poznań 1:00.21 499 27.22 32.99
7. RUTKIEWICZ Łukasz 08 OŚ AZS w Poznaniu 1:00.28 497 28.37 31.91
8. BURZAK Marcel 09 KS Posnania Poznań 1:00.32 496 28.08 32.24
9. BIELIENKOV Nikita 08 OŚ AZS w Poznaniu 1:00.68 488 28.14 32.54

10. JEDWABNY Maciej 08 KS Posnania Poznań 1:01.65 465 28.14 33.51
11. HEYMANN Patryk 10 KS Posnania Poznań 1:01.81 461 28.91 32.90
12. GORZEŃ Norbert 06 Uks Cityzen 1:01.92 459 28.88 33.04
13. BILSKI Mateusz 09 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 1:01.97 458 29.37 32.60
14. GRZECHOWIAK Jakub 11 KS Posnania Poznań 1:12.31 288 33.73 38.58
15. MATYSIAK Michał 09 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1:12.56 285 33.03 39.53
16. MIZGALSKI Tymoteusz 11 KS Warta Poznań 1:12.78 282 34.15 38.63
17. ANDRZEJCZAK Igor 11 KS Wodnik Śrem 1:17.48 234 34.47 43.01
18. NOWACKI Cezary 10 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 1:17.85 231 34.82 43.03
19. ZALISKYI Maksym 10 KU AZS UAM Poznań 1:20.32 210 35.78 44.54
20. NAPIERAŁA Natan 11 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 1:25.45 174 38.81 46.64
21. ROMPA Michał 11 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1:27.69 161 39.61 48.08
22. ANDRZEJCZAK Nikodem 11 KS Wodnik Śrem 1:29.09 154
23. WIŚNIEWSKI Leszek 12 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 1:31.77 141 42.68 49.09

14 - 16 lat

1. ŚMIGLAK Maksymilian 07 KU AZS UAM Poznań 57.02 588 25.80 31.22
2. PIETRZYK Antoni 08 KU AZS UAM Poznań 59.62 514 28.04 31.58
3. RUTKIEWICZ Łukasz 08 OŚ AZS w Poznaniu 1:00.28 497 28.37 31.91
4. BURZAK Marcel 09 KS Posnania Poznań 1:00.32 496 28.08 32.24
5. BIELIENKOV Nikita 08 OŚ AZS w Poznaniu 1:00.68 488 28.14 32.54
6. JEDWABNY Maciej 08 KS Posnania Poznań 1:01.65 465 28.14 33.51
7. BILSKI Mateusz 09 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 1:01.97 458 29.37 32.60
8. MATYSIAK Michał 09 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1:12.56 285 33.03 39.53

11 - 13 lat

1. HEYMANN Patryk 10 KS Posnania Poznań 1:01.81 461 28.91 32.90
2. GRZECHOWIAK Jakub 11 KS Posnania Poznań 1:12.31 288 33.73 38.58
3. MIZGALSKI Tymoteusz 11 KS Warta Poznań 1:12.78 282 34.15 38.63
4. ANDRZEJCZAK Igor 11 KS Wodnik Śrem 1:17.48 234 34.47 43.01
5. NOWACKI Cezary 10 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 1:17.85 231 34.82 43.03
6. ZALISKYI Maksym 10 KU AZS UAM Poznań 1:20.32 210 35.78 44.54
7. NAPIERAŁA Natan 11 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 1:25.45 174 38.81 46.64
8. ROMPA Michał 11 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1:27.69 161 39.61 48.08
9. ANDRZEJCZAK Nikodem 11 KS Wodnik Śrem 1:29.09 154

10. WIŚNIEWSKI Leszek 12 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 1:31.77 141 42.68 49.09


